You are here

Fuel Pump Motor Recall

There is a safety recall regarding defective fuel pump motor in select 2018 – 2020 Honda vehicles.

Honda models affected include 2018-2019 Accord, Civic Type R, 2018-20 Civic, Civic Hatchback, CR-V, HR-V, 2019-20 City, City CNG, 2019 Insight, Pilot, and Ridgeline.

 A defective impeller may cause the fuel pump to become inoperative which could prevent the engine from starting or stall the engine while driving, increasing the risk of a crash.

If you or someone you know owns a Honda vehicle listed above, please check your VIN below.


 

CHECK IF YOUR HONDA IS AFFECTED

To check whether your vehicle is affected, firstly locate the VIN or chassis number in your vehicle. This can also be found on your vehicles licensing or insurance documents or in one of the following locations;

  • Base of the windshield on the driver's side
  • Near the left side door jamb
  • Under the hood

Once you have located your VIN, select the button below (CHECK MY VEHICLE VIN) and input your VIN on the hondacayman.com website. This will check for all recalls associated with your vehicle. If you are affected, please return to the Car City Cayman website and contact us immediately.


If your vehicle is affected by this safety recall, please contact us.

Phone: (345) 949 5525
Email:
service@carcitycayman.com